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Venue L x W x H (m) Size(m2)

Hongtu Hall

Hongtu Hall A

Hongtu Hall B

Hongtu Hall C

Hongtu Hall South

Hongtu Hall North

Classroom Theatre Boardroom U-shape Banquet Reception

Banquet & Conference Rooms

38.9 x 19.8 x 3.5

10.8 x 19.8 x 3.5

11.4 x 19.8 x 3.5

15.2 x 19.8 x 3.5

21.2 x 19.8 x 3.5

16.8 x 19.8 x 3.5

770

210

225

300

415

330

420

100

100

140

210

160

750

170

170

270

370

300

420

120

120

160

270

210

390

70

70

110

180

130

540

140

140

190

280

230

580

140

140

200

280

210


